
 
 

 
St Anne’s Catholic Primary School 

Autumn Term Dates 2025 

 
More events may be added throughout the term and school trips will be confirmed as soon as they 

are booked. 

Date Class Event 

Monday 1st September 
2025 

Whole School INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2nd September 
2025 

Whole School Back to school 

Tuesday 9th September 
2025 

Whole School Curriculum Evening 5pm – more information to follow  

Tuesday 16th September 
2025 

Year 1 Year 1 Reading workshop in school hall 1.45pm led by 
Family Hub at Gateshead – more information to follow 

Friday 19th September 2025 Reception and Year 6 Buddy Liturgy – more information to follow 

Friday 26th September 2025 Year 1 New School Year Liturgy – more information to follow 

Friday 3rd October 2025 Year 2 New School Year Liturgy – more information to follow 

Monday 6th October 2025 Whole School (including pre-
school) 

Individual school photos from 9am  

Monday 20th October 2025 Whole School Parents evening - more information to follow 

Tuesday 21st October 2025 Whole School Parents evening - more information to follow 

Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2024 
Whole school - Half Term. School Closed 

Monday 3rd November 2025 Whole school Back to School 

Tuesday 11th November 
2025 

Whole School Remembrance Liturgy in school hall – all welcome - 
more information to follow 

Friday 14th November 2025 Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Curriculum Morning – more information to follow 

Friday 21st November 2025 Year 3, 4, 5 and 6 Curriculum Morning – more information to follow 

Friday 28th November 2025 Year 3 Class Advent Liturgy in school 2.15pm all welcome 

Friday 4th December 2025 Year 4 Class Advent Liturgy in school 2.15pm all welcome 

Friday 12th December 2025 Year 5 Class Advent Liturgy in school 2.15pm all welcome 

Monday 15th December 
2025 

Years 3, 4, 5, and 6 Carol Service 1.30pm - more information to follow 

Tuesday 16th December 
2025 

Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Nativity Performance 9.30am in school hall – more 
information to follow 

Thursday 18th December 
2025 

Whole school Christmas party in school – more information to follow 

Friday 19th December 2025 Year 6 Class Advent Liturgy – more information to follow 

Friday 19th December 2025 Whole School End of term, school closes 3.15pm 

Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026 
Whole School Closed 

Monday 5th January 2026 – INSET Day 
All children return on Tuesday 6th January 2026 


